RF & Protect ion Devices
Data Sheet
Revision 1.1, 2013-08-05
BFP760
Low Noise Silicon Germanium Bipolar RF Transistor
Edition 2013-08-05
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG

Date code (YM)
2005, June
Type code
Manufacturer
Pin 1
SOT323-TP   V02
0.24
2.15
8
2.
3
1.1Pin 1
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m